
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

CAPITAINE TASMAN 168N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Mon, 24 July 2017 0200hrs on anchor 24-25/07

SAILED MELBOURNE Thu, 27 July 2017 1330hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Sat, 29 July 2017 0712hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Sat, 29 July 2017

ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 1 August 2017 1530hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Wed, 2 August 2017 1430hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Sat, 5 August 2017 0600hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Sat, 5 August 2017 2042hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Sun, 6 August 2017 1700hrs drifting, awaiting to berth 08/08 1800hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Wed, 9 August 2017 0642hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Fri, 11 August 2017 0200hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Sun, 13 August 2017 2100hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Mon, 14 August 2017 0424hrs

SAILED SUVA Tue, 15 August 2017 1021hrs

ARRIVED APIA Thu, 17 August 2017 1106hrs

SAILED APIA Fri, 18 August 2017 0742hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Thu, 17 August 2017 1200hrs

SAILED PAGO PAGO Fri, 18 August 2017 0900hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Sun, 20 August 2017 2200hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 22 August 2017 2000hrs

CAPITAINE TASMAN 169N ETD MELBOURNE Wed, 30 August 2017 1200hrs Capitaine Tasman V169N will now continue her normal rotation.

ETA MELBOURNE Thu, 31 August 2017

MCP SALZBURG 030N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 18 July 2017 0712hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Wed, 19 July 2017 1255hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Fri, 21 July 2017 1900hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Sat, 22 July 2017 1600hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 25 July 2017 1930hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Wed, 26 July 2017 0700hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Mon, 31 July 2017 0618hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Mon, 31 July 2017 1600hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Thu, 3 August 2017 0830hrs  02/08 0542hrs DRIFTING, AWAITING PILOT

SAILED PORT VILA Thu, 3 August 2017 2210hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sun, 6 August 2017 1636hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Tue, 8 August 2017 0946hrs 07/08 2100hrs all fast awaiting shore crane operations

ARRIVED SUVA Wed, 9 August 2017 0006hrs

SAILED SUVA Wed, 9 August 2017 1706hrs

ETA APIA OMIT All AUS / PIS cargo will be loaded on Capitaine Tasman V168N

ETD APIA OMIT FIJ/PIS cargo will be loaded on to CTM V168

ETA PAGO PAGO OMIT

ETD PAGO PAGO OMIT

ETA NUKU'ALOFA OMIT

ETD NUKU'ALOFA OMIT

MCP SALZBURG 031N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Mon, 21 August 2017 1036hrs MCP SALZBURG V31 will be OFHI in BNE and will be replaced by FORUM PACIFIC V168

SAILED MELBOURNE Tue, 22 August 2017 0707hrs MCP SALZBURG V31 will pick up all exports ex-MEL and SYD, discharge them in BNE 

ETA SYDNEY Thu, 24 August 2017 2000hrs then tranship all to FPA V168N.

ETD SYDNEY Fri, 25 August 2017

ETA BRISBANE

FORUM PACIFIC 168N ETD BRISBANE

CAPITAINE QUIROS 065N ARRIVED SUVA Sat, 19 August 2017 0724hrs

SAILED SUVA Sun, 20 August 2017 0212hrs

ETA BRISBANE Sat, 26 August 2017 0500hrs

ETD BRISBANE Sun, 27 August 2017

ETA HONIARA Fri, 1 September 2017

ETD HONIARA Sat, 2 September 2017

ETA NAURU Tue, 5 September 2017

ETD NAURU Fri, 15 September 2017

066N ETA SUVA Wed, 20 September 2017

ETD SUVA Thu, 21 September 2017

MICRONESIAN CHIEF 1730N ETA MELBOURNE Thu, 24 August 2017 0700hrs

ETD MELBOURNE Fri, 25 August 2017

ETA SYDNEY Mon, 28 August 2017

ETD SYDNEY Tue, 29 August 2017

ETA BRISBANE Thu, 31 August 2017

ETD BRISBANE Fri, 1 September 2017

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 091N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 11 August 2017 1506hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 12 August 2017 0736hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 12 August 2017 2012hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 14 August 2017 1927hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 18 August 2017 1142hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 19 August 2017 0759hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sun, 20 August 2017 1748hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Tue, 22 August 2017 0600hrs

092N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 25 August 2017 0530hrs

ETD TAURANGA Fri, 25 August 2017 2200hrs

CAPITAINE COOK 073N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 18 August 2017 1618hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 19 August 2017 0936hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 19 August 2017 2124hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 21 August 2017 1836hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 25 August 2017 1000hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 26 August 2017

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 27 August 2017

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 28 August 2017

074N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 1 September 2017

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 2 September 2017

SOUTHERN TIARE 146N ARRIVED NAPIER Wed, 19 July 2017 1900hrs

SAILED NAPIER Fri, 21 July 2017 1835hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sun, 23 July 2017 1910hrs S.Tiare V146N will be replaced in AKL by Southern Trader V1406N due to repair wok 

SOUTHERN TRADER 1406N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Thu, 3 August 2017 0925hrs to be completd to vessel.

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 7 August 2017 1621hrs

ETA NORFOLK ISLAND Wed, 23 August 2017 1800hrs

ETD NORFOLK ISLAND Sat, 26 August 2017

ETA AUCKLAND Mon, 28 August 2017

SOUTHERN TIARE 147N ETA NAPIER Mon, 4 September 2017 S.Tiare V147N to resume her normal rotation.

ETD NAPIER Tue, 5 September 2017

SOUTHERN LILY 411N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Mon, 21 August 2017 0930hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Tue, 22 August 2017 0941hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 25 August 2017 2200hrs

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 26 August 2017

ETA APIA Mon, 28 August 2017

ETD APIA Tue, 29 August 2017

ETA PAGO PAGO Mon, 28 August 2017

ETD PAGO PAGO Tue, 29 August 2017

412N ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND
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